Ref

S2

S3

54

S5

S6

S7

S8
S11

512

S13

514

S15

S16

S17

S18

519

S20
S21

Hits

29

28

21

Search Query

(device adj driver) and (open adj
source adj operating adj system)

(open adj source adj operating adj
system)

(open adj source adj operating adj
system) and @ay<"2001"

("6219828").PN.
("6163806").PN.
("5452460").PN.

("20020095526").PN.

(device adj driver) and (executable
adj form)

(device adj driver) and (executable
adj form) and @ay<"2001"

(device adj driver) and (executable
adj form) and @ay<"2001" and
compil$4

(device adj driver) and (executable

adj form) and @ay<"2001" and
compil$4 and kernel

(device adj driver) and (executable
adj form) and @ay<"2001" and
compil$4 and kernel and source

1 (device adj driver) and (ekecutable

adj form) and @ay<"2001" and
compil$4 and kernel and source and
executable

(device adj driver) and (executable
adj form) and @ay<"2001" and
compil$4 and kernel and source and
executable and module

(device adj driver) and (executable
adj form) and @ay<"2001" and
compil$4 and kernel and source and
executable and module and (open
adj source)

(device adj driver) and (executable
adj form) and @ay<"2001" and
compil$4 and kernel and source and
executable and module

S17 and (open adj source)
S13 and (open adj source)

DBs

USPAT
USPAT
USPAT
USPAT;

USOCR

USPAT,;
USOCR

USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB
USPAT

USPAT

USPAT

USPAT

USPAT

USPAT

USPAT

USPAT

USPAT

USPAT
USPAT

Default
Operator
OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR
OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR
OR

Plurals

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF
OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF
OFF

Time Stamp

2004/12/01 15:41
2004/12/01 15:35
2004/12/01 15:52
2004/12/01 15:41
2004/12/01 15:42
2004/12/01 15:50

2004/12/01 15:50
2004/12/01 15:54

2004/12/01 15:54

2004/12/01 15:55
2004/12/01 15:55
2004/12/01 15:55

2004/12/01 15:55

2004/12/01 15:55

2004/12/01 15:56

2004/12/01 16:20

2004/12/01 15:57
2004/12/01 15:57
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S22
S23

524

528

S35

S37
S38

541

542

S44

547

S51

S52

S54

689

17

15

34

29

12

18

21

(open adj source)

(open adj source adj operating adj
system)

(open adj source adj operating adj
system) and @ay<"2001"

(device adj driver) and (open same
source) and @ay<"2001" and
compil$4 and kernel and source and
executable and module and
(function same call$) and link$4

(device adj driver) and (open same
source) and @ay<"2001" and
compil$4 and kernel and source and
executable and module and
(function same call$) and link$4
and service and layer and stor$4
and memory and architecture and
hardware

(device adj driver) and (service adj
layer)

(device adj driver) and (service adj
layer) and (operating adj system)

(device adj driver) and (service adj
layer) and (operating adj system)
and compil$4 and interface

(device adj driver) and (service adj
layer) and (operating adj system)
and compil$4 and interface and
(function$ adj call$)

(device adj driver) and (service adj
layer) and (operating adj system)
and compil$4 and interface and
(function$1 adj call$1)

(device adj driver) and (service adj
layer) and (operating adj system)
and compil$4 and interface and
(function$1 adj call$1) and kernel

(dynamic same device adj driver).
ab. and (operating adj system) and
kernel and compil$4 and (function
same call$1) and link$4

("6289396").PN.

(function$1 adj call$1) and (naming
adj convention) and (device adj
driver)

USPAT
USPAT

USPAT

USPAT

USPAT

USPAT

USPAT

USPAT

USPAT

US-PGPUB;

USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

USPAT

USPAT;
USOCR

USPAT

OR
OR

OR

OR

OR

OR
OR
OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OFF
OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

2004/12/01 15:57
2004/12/01 15:58

2004/12/01 15:58

2004/12/01 16:23

2004/12/01 16:26

2004/12/03 10:26
2004/12/03 10:27

2004/12/03 10:28

2004/12/03 11:08

2004/12/03 10:46

2004/12/03 10:47

2004/12/03 11:14

2004/12/03 14:22

2004/12/07 09:00
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$55

S57

S59

S60

561

21

126

(function$1 adj call$1) and (naming
adj convention) and (device adj
driver) and (@ad<"20011129" or
@prad<"20011229" or
@rlad<"20011129")

(naming adj convention) and suffix

(naming adj convention) and
(function$1 adj call$1) and (kernel)
and suffix

("5754858").PN.

kernel and (executable adj module)
and compil$4 and (naming adj
convention)

USPAT

USPAT
USPAT

USPAT,;
USOCR

USPAT

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

2004/12/07 09:02

2004/12/07 15:36

2004/12/07 15:37

2004/12/08 10:40

2004/12/08 10:41
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