		•				
Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
S2	1	(device adj driver) and (open adj source adj operating adj system)	USPAT	OR	OFF	2004/12/01 15:41
S 3	4	(open adj source adj operating adj system)	USPAT	OR	OFF	2004/12/01 15:35
S4	2	(open adj source adj operating adj system) and @ay<"2001"	USPAT	OR	OFF	2004/12/01 15:52
S5	1	("6219828").PN.	USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2004/12/01 15:41
S6	1	("6163806").PN.	USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2004/12/01 15:42
S7	1	("5452460").PN.	USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2004/12/01 15:50
S8	1	("20020095526").PN.	US-PGPUB	OR	OFF	2004/12/01 15:50
S11	29	(device adj driver) and (executable adj form)	USPAT	OR	OFF	2004/12/01 15:54
S12	28	(device adj driver) and (executable adj form) and @ay<"2001"	USPAT	OR	OFF	2004/12/01 15:54
 S13	21	(device adj driver) and (executable adj form) and @ay<"2001" and compil\$4	USPAT	OR	OFF	2004/12/01 15:55
S14	8	(device adj driver) and (executable adj form) and @ay<"2001" and compil\$4 and kernel	USPAT	OR	OFF	2004/12/01 15:55
S15	7	(device adj driver) and (executable adj form) and @ay<"2001" and compil\$4 and kernel and source	USPAT	OR ,	OFF	2004/12/01 15:55
S16	7	(device adj driver) and (executable adj form) and @ay<"2001" and compil\$4 and kernel and source and executable	USPAT	OR	OFF	2004/12/01 15:55
S17	7	(device adj driver) and (executable adj form) and @ay<"2001" and compil\$4 and kernel and source and executable and module	USPAT	OR	OFF	2004/12/01 15:55
S18	0	(device adj driver) and (executable adj form) and @ay<"2001" and compil\$4 and kernel and source and executable and module and (open adj source)	USPAT	OR	OFF	2004/12/01 15:56
S19	7	(device adj driver) and (executable adj form) and @ay<"2001" and compil\$4 and kernel and source and executable and module	USPAT	OR	OFF	2004/12/01 16:20
S20	0	S17 and (open adj source)	USPAT	OR	OFF	2004/12/01 15:57
S21	0	S13 and (open adj source)	USPAT	OR T	OFF	2004/12/01 15:57

				·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
S22	689	(open adj source)	USPAT	OR	OFF	2004/12/01 15:57
S23	4	(open adj source adj operating adj system)	USPAT	OR	OFF	2004/12/01 15:58
S24	2	(open adj source adj operating adj system) and @ay<"2001"	USPAT	OR	OFF	2004/12/01 15:58
S28	17	(device adj driver) and (open same source) and @ay<"2001" and compil\$4 and kernel and source and executable and module and (function same call\$) and link\$4	USPAT	OR	OFF	2004/12/01 16:23
S35	15	(device adj driver) and (open same source) and @ay<"2001" and compil\$4 and kernel and source and executable and module and (function same call\$) and link\$4 and service and layer and stor\$4 and memory and architecture and hardware	USPAT	OR	OFF	2004/12/01 16:26
S37	34	(device adj driver) and (service adj layer)	USPAT	OR	OFF	2004/12/03 10:26
S38	29	(device adj driver) and (service adj layer) and (operating adj system)	USPAT	OR	OFF	2004/12/03 10:27
S41	12	(device adj driver) and (service adj layer) and (operating adj system) and compil\$4 and interface	USPAT	OR	OFF	2004/12/03 10:28
S42	[*] 7	(device adj driver) and (service adj layer) and (operating adj system) and compil\$4 and interface and (function\$ adj call\$)	USPAT	OR	OFF	2004/12/03 11:08
S44	18	(device adj driver) and (service adj layer) and (operating adj system) and compil\$4 and interface and (function\$1 adj call\$1)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2004/12/03 10:46
S47	9	(device adj driver) and (service adj layer) and (operating adj system) and compil\$4 and interface and (function\$1 adj call\$1) and kernel	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2004/12/03 10:47
S51	9	(dynamic same device adj driver). ab. and (operating adj system) and kernel and compil\$4 and (function same call\$1) and link\$4	USPAT	OR	OFF	2004/12/03 11:14
S52	,	("6289396").PN.	USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2004/12/03 14:22
S54	21	(function\$1 adj call\$1) and (naming adj convention) and (device adj driver)	USPAT	OR	OFF	2004/12/07 09:00

S55	21	(function\$1 adj call\$1) and (naming adj convention) and (device adj driver) and (@ad<"20011129" or @prad<"20011229" or @rlad<"20011129")	USPAT	OR	OFF	2004/12/07 09:02
S57	126	(naming adj convention) and suffix	USPAT	OR	OFF	2004/12/07 15:36
S59	4	(naming adj convention) and (function\$1 adj call\$1) and (kernel) and suffix	USPAT	OR	OFF	2004/12/07 15:37
S60	1	("5754858").PN.	USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2004/12/08 10:40
S61	2	kernel and (executable adj module) and compil\$4 and (naming adj convention)	USPAT	OR	OFF	2004/12/08 10:41